State of California

Department of Pesticide Regulation
FORMS REQUISITION

DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)

Page 1 of 3

COUNTY: PHONE NO.:
ORDERED BY: FAX NO.:
ADDRESS: NO. OF PAGES:

DATE ORDERED:

Please allow two weeks for processing your forms order after receipt. You may fax (916) 445-6845; mail (Department
of Pesticide Regulation, Attn: CAC Forms Coordinator, P.O. Box 4015, Sacramento, CA 95812-4015); or e-mail your
requisition to the CAC Forms Coordinator <formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov>. In order to accurately track orders, all
form orders must be submitted in writing; no orders will be taken over the telephone. Enforcement forms are available
for download at http://cdpr.ca.gov/docs/enforce/prenffrm/prenfmnu.htm. If you have any questions regarding this
requisition, please contact the CAC Forms Coordinator at <formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov>.

DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION (DPR)

FORM NUMBER FORM NAME QUANTITY
DPR-071 Clothing Release Form / Formulario para Entregar la Ropa (Est. 07/05)
DPR-161 Decision Report (Rev. 08/07)
DPR-161A Decision Report Supplemental (Rev. 08/07)
DPR-197 Forms Requisition (Rev. 2/18)
ENFORCEMENT
FORM NUMBER FORM NAME QUANTITY
PR-ENF-016 Operator Identification Number Application (Rev. 09/09) 25/pad
PR-ENF-100A Statement (Est. 03/94) 50/pad
PR-ENF-100B Statement Continuation (Est. 03/94) 50/pad
PR-ENF-125 Application — Restricted Materials Permit (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad
PR-ENF-125A Application — Restricted Materials Permit — Supplement (Rev. 10/07) 25/pad
PR-ENF-126 Notice of Intent to Apply Restricted Materials (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad
PR-ENF-126X Notice of Intent and Pesticide Use Report — Combination (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad
DPR-ENF-133 Medical Information Authorization (Rev. 07/13) 25/pad

DPR-ENF-133X Autorizacién de Informacion Médica (Rev. 07/13) 25/pad


mailto:formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov
http://www.cdpr.ca.gov/docs/enforce/prenffrm/prenfmnu.htm
mailto:formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov

State of California

Department of Pesticide Regulation
FORMS REQUISITION

DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)

Page 2 of 3

FORM NUMBER

PEST MANAGEMENT AND LICENSING (PR-PML)

FORM NAME QUANTITY

PR-PML-001A-WR

DPR-PML-017C
DPR-PML-025
PR-PML-045
DPR-PML-060

PR-PML-179

DPR-PML-183

(N/A)

New or Renew
License/Certificate
Applications

Qualified Applicator Certificate County Agricultural Commissioner Staff
Waiver Request (Est. 10/03) 50/pad

Production Agriculture Monthly Pesticide Use Report (Rev.8/15) 25/pad
Pesticide Use Report (Rev. 8/15) 25/pad

Private Applicator Certificate Application (Rev. 12/04) 50/pad

Monthly Summary Pesticide Use Report (Rev.1/18) 25/pad

County Agricultural Commissioner’s Staff Continuing Education Record
(Rev. 09/02) 50/pad

Production Agriculture Monthly Use Report: Multiple Site/Community
(Rev. 08/15) 25/pad

Private Applicator Certificate Cards (Tan) 8/sheet
To ensure individuals use the most recent version, forms for a new DPR license or

certificate or forms for renewals can be found on DPR’s web site at:
http://www.cdpr.ca.gov/docs/license/lcforms.htm



http://www.cdpr.ca.gov/docs/license/lcforms.htm

State of California

Department of Pesticide Regulation

FORMS REQUISITION

DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)
Page 3 of 3

(N/A)

Glove Category Selection Key Wallet Cards (50)

WORKER HEALTH AND SAFETY (HS)

Pesticide Safety Information Series (PSIS) A-1 through A-10

Series Number

A Series Index (9/15) HS-641A

A-1 (Rev. 06/17)
A-2 (Rev. 06/17)
A-3 (Rev. 06/17)
A-4 (Rev. 06/17)
A-5 (Rev. 06/17)
A-6 (Rev. 06/17)
A-7 (Rev. 06/17)
A-8 (Rev. 06/17)
A-9 (Rev. 06/17)

A-10 (Rev. 06/17)

No. of Copies (English)

HS-002

No. of Copies (Spanish)

HS-711

HS-713

HS-716

HS-632

HS-1697

HS-1228

HS-1571

HS-1587

HS-8

HS-641A(S)
HS-002(S)
HS-711(S)
HS-713(S)
HS-716(S)
HS-632(S)
HS-1697(S)
HS-1228(S)
HS-1571(S)
HS-1587(S)

HS-8(S)

No. of Copies (Punjabi)

Pesticide Safety Information Series (PSIS) N-1 through N-8

Series Number

N Series Index (9/15) HS-641N

N-1 (Rev. 06/17)
N-2 (Rev. 06/17)
N-3 (Rev. 06/17)
N-4 (Rev. 06/17)
N-5 (Rev. 06/17)
N-6 (Rev. 06/17)
N-7 (Rev. 06/17)

N-8 (Rev. 06/17)

No. of Copies (English)

HS-1742

HS-1743

HS-1744

HS-1745

HS-1746

HS-1759

HS-1748

HS-1749

No. of Copies (Spanish)

HS-641N(S)
HS-1742(S)
HS-1743(S)
HS-1744(S)
HS-1745(S)
HS-1746(S)
HS-1759(S)
HS-1748(S)

HS-1749(S)

HS-641A(P)

HS-002(P)
HS-711(P)
HS-713(P)
HS-716(P)
HS-632(P)
HS-1697(P)
HS-1228(P)
HS-1571(P)
HS-1587(P)

HS-8(P)

No. of Copies (Punjabi)

HS-641N(P)
HS-1742(P)
HS-1743(P)
HS-1744(P)
HS-1745(P)
HS-1746(P)
HS-1759(P)
HS-1748(P)

HS-1749(P)






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		dpr-197.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

	COUNTY: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	ORDERED BY: 
	FAX NUMBER: 
	ADDRESS LINE 1: 
	ADDRESS LINE 2: 
	NUMBER OF PAGES: 
	DATE ORDERED: 
	DPR-071 Quantity: 
	DPR-161 Quantity: 
	DPR-161A Quantity: 
	DPR-197 Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-016 Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-100A Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-100B Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-125 Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-125A Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-126 Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-126X Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-133 Quantity: 
	PR-ENF-133X Quantity: 
	PR-PML-001A-WR: 
	DPR-PML-017C: 
	DPR-PML-025: 
	PR-PML-045: 
	DPR-PML-060: 
	PR-PML-179: 
	DPR-PML-183: 
	Private Applicator Certificate Cards (Tan) 8/sheet Quantity: 
	HS-641A Number of Copies English: 
	HS-641A Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-641A(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-641A(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-002 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-002(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-002(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-711 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-711(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-711(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-713 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-713(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-713(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-716 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-716(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-716(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-632 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-632(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-632(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1697 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1697(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1697(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1228 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1228(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1228(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1571 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1571(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1571(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1587 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1587(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1587(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-8 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-8(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-8(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-641N Number of Copies (English): 
	HS641N(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-641N(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1742 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1742(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1742(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1743 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1743(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1743(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1744 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1744(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1744(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1745 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1745(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1745(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1746 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1746(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1746(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1759 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1759(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1759(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1748 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1748(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1748(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 
	HS-1749 Number of Copies (English): 
	HS-1749(S) Number of Copies (Spanish): 
	HS-1749(P) Number of Copies (Punjabi): 


