State of California
Department of Pesticide Regulation
FORMS REQUISITION
DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)
Page 1 of 3

DPR-ENF-133X

COUNTY:	PHONE NO.:	PHONE NO.:		
ORDERED BY:	FAX NO.:	FAX NO.:		
ADDRESS:	NO. OF PAGES:			
	DATE ORDERED:			
of Pesticide Regulat requisition to the CA form orders must be for download at <a href="http://http:</td><td>eks for processing your forms order after receipt. You may fax (916) 445-6845; ion, Attn: CAC Forms Coordinator, P.O. Box 4015, Sacramento, CA 95812-4015. C Forms Coordinator < formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov . In order to accurately to submitted in writing; no orders will be taken over the telephone. Enforcement for //cdpr.ca.gov/docs/enforce/prenffrm/prenfmnu.htm . If you have any questions resontact the CAC Forms Coordinator at formscoordinator@cdpr.ca.gov .	5); or e-mail your rack orders, all rms are available			
	DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION (DPR)			
FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	QUANTITY		
DPR-071	Clothing Release Form / Formulario para Entregar la Ropa (Est. 07/05)			
DPR-161	Decision Report (Rev. 08/07)			
DPR-161A	Decision Report Supplemental (Rev. 08/07)			
DPR-197	Forms Requisition (Rev. 2/18)			
	ENFORCEMENT			
FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	QUANTITY		
PR-ENF-016	Operator Identification Number Application (Rev. 09/09) 25/pad			
PR-ENF-100A	Statement (Est. 03/94) 50/pad			
PR-ENF-100B	Statement Continuation (Est. 03/94) 50/pad			
PR-ENF-125	Application – Restricted Materials Permit (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad			
PR-ENF-125A	Application – Restricted Materials Permit – Supplement (Rev. 10/07) 25/pad			
PR-ENF-126	Notice of Intent to Apply Restricted Materials (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad			
PR-ENF-126X	Notice of Intent and Pesticide Use Report – Combination (Rev. 11/07) 25/pad			
DPR-ENF-133	Medical Information Authorization (Rev. 07/13) 25/pad			

Autorización de Información Médica (Rev. 07/13) 25/pad

State of California
Department of Pesticide Regulation
FORMS REQUISITION
DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)
Page 2 of 3

PEST MANAGEMENT AND LICENSING (PR-PML)

FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	QUANTITY
PR-PML-001A-WR	Qualified Applicator Certificate County Agricultural Commissioner Staff Waiver Request (Est. 10/03) 50/pad	
DPR-PML-017C	Production Agriculture Monthly Pesticide Use Report (Rev.8/15) 25/pad	
DPR-PML-025	Pesticide Use Report (Rev. 8/15) 25/pad	
PR-PML-045	Private Applicator Certificate Application (Rev. 12/04) 50/pad	
DPR-PML-060	Monthly Summary Pesticide Use Report (Rev.1/18) 25/pad	
PR-PML-179	County Agricultural Commissioner's Staff Continuing Education Record (Rev. 09/02) 50/pad	
DPR-PML-183	Production Agriculture Monthly Use Report: Multiple Site/Community (Rev. 08/15) 25/pad	
(N/A)	Private Applicator Certificate Cards (Tan) 8/sheet	
New or Renew License/Certificate Applications	To ensure individuals use the most recent version, forms for a new DPR license certificate or forms for renewals can be found on DPR's web site at: http://www.cdpr.ca.gov/docs/license/lcforms.htm	e or

State of California
Department of Pesticide Regulation
FORMS REQUISITION
DPR-197 (Rev. 1/20)
Page 3 of 3

WORKER HEALTH AND SAFETY (HS)

(N/A) Glove Category Selection Key Wallet Cards (50)

Pesticide Safety Information Series (PSIS) A-1 through A-10

Series Number	No. of Copies (English)	No. of Copies (Spanish)	No. of Copies (Punjabi)
A Series Index (9/15)	HS-641A	HS-641A(S)	HS-641A(P)
A-1 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-002	HS-002(S)	HS-002(P)
A-2 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-711	HS-711(S)	HS-711(P)
A-3 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-713	HS-713(S)	HS-713(P)
A-4 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-716	HS-716(S)	HS-716(P)
A-5 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-632	HS-632(S)	HS-632(P)
A-6 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1697	HS-1697(S)	HS-1697(P)
A-7 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1228	HS-1228(S)	HS-1228(P)
A-8 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1571	HS-1571(S)	HS-1571(P)
A-9 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1587	HS-1587(S)	HS-1587(P)
A-10 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-8	HS-8(S)	HS-8(P)

Pesticide Safety Information Series (PSIS) N-1 through N-8

Series Number	No. of Copies (English)	No. of Copies (Spanish)	No. of Copies (Punjabi)
N Series Index (9/15)	HS-641N	HS-641N(S)	HS-641N(P)
N-1 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1742	HS-1742(S)	HS-1742(P)
N-2 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1743	HS-1743(S)	HS-1743(P)
N-3 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1744	HS-1744(S)	HS-1744(P)
N-4 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1745	HS-1745(S)	HS-1745(P)
N-5 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1746	HS-1746(S)	HS-1746(P)
N-6 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1759	HS-1759(S)	HS-1759(P)
N-7 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1748	HS-1748(S)	HS-1748(P)
N-8 (Rev. 06/17)	HS-1749	HS-1749(S)	HS-1749(P)